Ministry Ministry of International Trade
Mission Lead Premier Christy Clark
Countries Korea, Philippines & Japan
Duration May 23 - May 31 (9 days)
Cities Seoul, Manila, Tokyo
Estimated total mission costs
incurred by Ministry of
International Trade
Cost Categories

Travel costs, official delegation
Travel costs, support staff
Ground transportation

Visas

Meetings and hosted functions
Gifting

Interpreter/translation

12,000
26,000
15,000
260,000
2,000
9,000

Total mission costs

324,000

Ministry
Mission Lead
Countries
Duration
Cities

Ministry of International Trade

Minister Michael DeJong

India

Oct 20-28, 9 days

Delhi, Mumbai, Ahmedabad

Estimated total mission costs
incurred by Ministry of
International Trade

Cost Categories

Travel costs, official delegation
Travel costs, support staff
Ground transportation

Visas

Meetings and hosted functions
Gifting

Interpreter/translation

10,000
7,000
6,000

54,000
3,000

Total mission costs

80,000

Ministry Ministry of International Trade
Mission Lead Minister Michael Delong
Countries Israel
Duration Nov 12-17, 5 days
Cities Tel Aviv, Jerusalem, Be'er Sheva
Estimated total mission costs
incurred by Ministry of
International Trade
Cost Categories

Travel costs, official delegation
Travel costs, support staff
Ground transportation

Visas

Meetings and hosted functions
Gifting

Interpreter/translation

16,000
14,000

63,000

Total mission costs

93,000
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