Ministry of International Trade

Mission LeadPremier Christy ClarkCountriesKorea, Philippines & JapanDurationMay 23 - May 31 (9 days)CitiesSeoul, Manila, Tokyo

	Estimated total mission costs incurred by Ministry of International Trade
Cost Categories	
Travel costs, official delegation	12,000
Travel costs, support staff	26,000
Ground transportation	15,000
Visas	-
Meetings and hosted functions	260,000
Gifting	2,000
Interpreter/translation	9,000
Total mission costs	324,000

Ministry of International Trade

Mission Lead
Countries
India
Duration
Cities
Delhi, Mumbai, Ahmedabad

	Estimated total mission costs incurred by Ministry of International Trade
Cost Categories	
Travel costs, official delegation	10,000
Travel costs, support staff	7,000
Ground transportation	6,000
Visas	-
Meetings and hosted functions	54,000
Gifting	3,000
Interpreter/translation	-
Total mission costs	80,000

MinistryMinistry of International TradeMission LeadMinister Michael DeJongCountriesIsraelDurationNov 12-17, 5 daysCitiesTel Aviv, Jerusalem, Be'er Sheva

	Estimated total mission costs incurred by Ministry of International Trade
Cost Categories	
Travel costs, official delegation	-
Travel costs, support staff	16,000
Ground transportation	14,000
Visas	-
Meetings and hosted functions	63,000
Gifting	-
Interpreter/translation	-
Total mission costs	93,000